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• Friday 10th May - Last lessons for Years 12 and 13   

 

• Friday 10th May - Leavers Assembly Year 13  

 

• Monday 13th May -  

AS Exams start Year 12 (and Year 13 Re-sits)   

 

• Between Monday 13th – Friday 17th May  

Year 13 have the option of attending Revision lessons    

 

• Monday 20th May A2 Exams start - Year 13  

 

• Friday 24th May - AS Exams finish   

 

• Monday 27th May - Whitsun Holiday 

 

• Monday 3rd June - A2 Exams continue  

 

• Monday 10th June - Year 12 Return date 

 

• Friday 21st June A2 Exams finish - Year 13   

 

• Friday 28th June Prom - Year 13  
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